includes additional scope of services for Task 500 (Design Package 4 Services), as 
described in Exhibit A of this Supplemental Agreement.  

B. The total fee for the additional professional services provided pursuant to this 
Supplemental Agreement is One Million Four Hundred Eighty-Five Thousand 
Three Hundred Forty-Four Dollars and Zero Cents ($1,485,344.00), which raises 
the total fee for all services provided under the Agreement from Six Million Two 
Hundred One Thousand Three Hundred Thirteen Dollars and Zero Cents 
($6,201,313.00) to Seven Million Six Hundred Eighty-Six Thousand Six Hundred 
Fifty-Seven Dollars and Zero Cents ($7,686,657.00). 

IN ALL OTHER RESPECTS, the terms and conditions of the Agreement will remain in full 
force and effect, except as specifically modified by any prior written Supplemental Agreement 

approved by the Parties and by this Supplemental Agreement, including all policies of insurance